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9
15:45

1200 m
120.000 

JOIN THE JOURNEY www.capeturfclub.co.za Hollywoodbets CLASS 4
Rennpreis: 120.000  (71.250 22.800 11.400 5.700 2.850)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 11,0

60.00

Impact Investor
3j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Templeton)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud , Kalinga & 

Craig Zackey

12.10 Durbanville 8 1000 13,5 J P V'd Merwe Dean Street, Nordic Chief, Handsome Princ
28.07 Greyville 7 1200 26,0 K De Melo Cats Pajamas, Dantonfromsandton, Bjorn Ir
08.06 Greyville 3 1000 3,8 R Fourie The Specialist, Master Casper, Impact Inves
28.04 Scottsville Turf 5 1100 3,2 R Fourie Cymric, Cats Pajamas, Chinaberry
10.02 Kenilworth 1 1100 5,0 G Van Niekerk Impact Investor, Zanthar, World Of Pleasure

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

58.50

Let It Be Said
3j. b W (Vercingetorix - Tawakul)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs J I Bloch & A C P Cott

Aldo Domeyer

14.09 Durbanville 1 1250 1,5 G Van Niekerk Let It Be Said, Garrix, Major Master
31.08 Durbanville 2 1250 2,5 J P V'd Merwe Empire State, Let It Be Said, Palace Gift
01.08 Durbanville 2 1000 8,0 G Van Niekerk Meant To Be, Let It Be Said, Dawn Till Dusk
18.06 Kenilworth 14 1000 76,0 S Veale Billy Cool, Iko Iko, Summer Snow

3
Box: 3
ML: 34,0

56.00

Fort Red
7j. ch W (Elusive Fort - Breathtaking)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: Messrs P Barrett & D G Curra

Mpumelelo Mjoka

29.10 Durbanville 3 1000 15,0 M Mjoka Bluff On Bluff, All About Al, Fort Red
28.09 Durbanville 7 1250 34,0 M Mjoka War Chariot, Sooty, Meant To Be
14.09 Durbanville 6 1400 67,0 D Schwarz Radicchio, Das Gute, Captain West
03.08 Kenilworth 5 1200 34,0 M Mjoka Night Bomber, Lunch Money, Sooty
26.05 Kenilworth 10 1200 17,0 G Wright Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al

4
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

58.00

The Tinkerman
6j. b W (William Longsword - Tonya)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall & Ms J H Jones

Oswald Noach

30.04 Kenilworth 3 1100 8,0 A Arries Speed Racer, Bluff On Bluff, The Tinkerman
13.04 Kenilworth 9 1200 3,8 B R Fayd'herbe Grand Bay, Night Bomber, Winter Pearl
05.03 Kenilworth 2 1200 5,5 B R Fayd'herbe Riverstone, The Tinkerman, Fort Red
12.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 17,0 C Bantam War Chariot, The Tinkerman, Escarpment
13.01 Kenilworth 14 1200 9,0 O Noach Nordic Chief, Wyag, Michael Faraday

5
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

57.50

Sir Korski
3j. b W (Rafeef - Samarate)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: & Mrs T D Andrews, Greg & 

Anthony Andrews

05.10 Durbanville 1 1250 9,0 A Andrews Sir Korski, Zeitz, Crescent
14.09 Durbanville 4 1250 67,0 A Andrews Let It Be Said, Garrix, Major Master

6
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

57.00

Twentytwentyvision
4j. b W (Royal Mo - Winning Eyes)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs G S Knowles, B Nunh

Luyolo Mxothwa

28.09 Durbanville 1 1250 41,0 L Mxothwa Twentytwentyvision, Dawn Till Dusk, O'Teni
10.09 Durbanville 1 1250 5,5 L Mxothwa Twentytwentyvision, Unsung Hero, Marine 
23.08 Durbanville 9 1600 13,5 K Steyn Etoilefillante, Water Dragon, Gripen
25.07 Durbanville 3 1400 34,0 G Wright Mela Strength, Apache Chief, Twentytwenty
26.05 Kenilworth 6 1100 34,0 K Matsunyane The Us Of A, Einstein, Boundless Energy

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

57.50

Monumental
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Harvard Crimso

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: T Gujadhur

J P V'd Merwe

19.10 Durbanville 5 1250 13,5 G Wright Kaiboy, Mon Petit Cherie, Arctic Wizard
28.09 Durbanville 4 1250 4,5 R Fourie Twentytwentyvision, Dawn Till Dusk, O'Teni
31.08 Durbanville 7 1000 15,0 C Zackey O'Tenikwa, , William West
23.03 Kenilworth 6 1400 9,5 C Bantam Aspect, Oliver, Sooty
05.03 Kenilworth 14 1200 26,0 M Mjoka Riverstone, The Tinkerman, Fort Red

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

57.50

Arctic Wizard
3j. b H (What A Winter - Magic Wand)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: Messrs M P Williams & G W 

Corne Orffer

19.10 Durbanville 3 1250 34,0 S Veale Kaiboy, Mon Petit Cherie, Arctic Wizard
14.09 Durbanville 1 1250 11,0 C Orffer Arctic Wizard, Grand Allegro, Masterofthede
24.07 Durbanville 9 1250 7,5 C Orffer Please Be True, Empire State, King's Quest
16.03 Kenilworth 3 1200 51,0 C Orffer Miss Argonaut, Mauritius Kestrel, Arctic Wiz

9
Box: 9
ML: 51,0

57.00

Night Tiger
5j. b W (Rafeef - Rei Rei)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M I Fullard & J H Dre

C Bantam

07.09 Durbanville 12 1250 41,0 A Andrews King Of Spin, One Liner, Trippi's Silk
03.08 Kenilworth 12 1200 15,0 M Winnaar Night Bomber, Lunch Money, Sooty
26.05 Kenilworth 8 1200 5,0 A Domeyer Escarpment, Mighty Mac, All About Al
11.05 Kenilworth 3 1200 13,5 R Khathi Oliver, Night Bomber, Night Tiger
26.03 Kenilworth 4 1200 8,0 M Winnaar Marvel William, Speed Racer, Dragonfly

10
Box: 10
ML: 17,0

58.50

Paratrooper
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Path To Travel)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs R L Gabler & K P Trut

S Veale

28.09 Durbanville 8 1250 7,5 S Veale War Chariot, Sooty, Meant To Be
07.09 Durbanville 6 1250 15,0 S Veale King Of Spin, One Liner, Trippi's Silk
05.05 Kenilworth 6 1200 5,0 A Arries Gimmelightning, Silver Crown, Dumbledore
06.04 Kenilworth 7 1200 21,0 J Jacobs Meu Capitano, Silver Crown, Gimmelightnin
09.03 Kenilworth 5 1200 67,0 O Noach Meu Capitano, Axl, Gimmelightning

11
Box: 11
ML: 17,0

58.50

Kelp Forest
5j. b W (Flower Alley - Sea Cat)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs M Bhim, P Boonzaaie

G Van Niekerk

28.09 Durbanville 5 1250 6,5 G Van Niekerk Twentytwentyvision, Dawn Till Dusk, O'Teni
03.09 Durbanville 11 1400 5,5 G Van Niekerk Big Unit, Radicchio, Das Gute
01.08 Durbanville 3 1400 3,2 G Van Niekerk Das Gute, Mont Loisir, Kelp Forest
11.06 Kenilworth 1 1400 5,5 G Van Niekerk Kelp Forest, Steinbeck, My Bestie
21.05 Kenilworth 1 1400 7,0 A Domeyer Kelp Forest, Liketheclappers, Spirit's Unite

12
Box: 12
ML: 51,0

60.00

Rama Forcesa
3j. b W (What A Winter - Omega Force)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: P Barrett

Richard Fourie

22.06 Kenilworth 7 1500 26,0 C Zackey Eight On Eighteen, All Out For Six, Mauritiu
02.06 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 L Mxothwa Lion Rampart, Miss World, Talk To The Mas
05.05 Kenilworth 4 1100 41,0 L Mxothwa One Stripe, Lion Rampart, Roman Agent
02.04 Kenilworth 1 1200 2,1 R Fourie Rama Forcesa, Eight On Eighteen, Surge O
09.03 Kenilworth 2 1000 2,6 R Fourie African Prince, Rama Forcesa, Turbo Twent
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9
15:45

1200 m
120.000 

JOIN THE JOURNEY www.capeturfclub.co.za Hollywoodbets CLASS 4
Rennpreis: 120.000  (71.250 22.800 11.400 5.700 2.850)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 17,0

59.50

Sound Of The Sea
3j. b W (Talk Of The Town - Sea Of Calm)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs G A De La Cruz & J F

S Hlengwa

28.09 Durbanville 12 1600 5,5 G Van Niekerk Devil A Saint, Song To The Moon, Industrial
24.07 Durbanville 1 1600 3,8 G Van Niekerk Sound Of The Sea, Cumbre Vieja, Landofth
26.05 Kenilworth 4 1400 5,0 R Fourie Noon Day Gun, Song To The Moon, Landoft
05.05 Kenilworth 3 1400 3,2 R Fourie All Out For Six, Aristotle, Sound Of The Sea
06.04 Kenilworth 2 1400 11,0 G Wright Mauritius Kestrel, Sound Of The Sea, State

14
Box: 14
ML: 21,0

57.50

Givethatmanabells
4j. ch W (Horizon - Borneo Bell)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: John Davies, Mr D & Estate L

G Wright

08.10 Durbanville 6 1400 21,0 G Wright Sail The Seas, Carriacou, Winter Pearl
07.09 Durbanville 1 1400 9,0 L Mxothwa Givethatmanabells, Royal Port Louis, Late D
17.08 Durbanville 3 1400 9,5 G Van Niekerk Plus Four, Cumbre Vieja, Givethatmanabell
11.06 Kenilworth 8 1200 13,5 M Mjoka Becky Sharp, Palace Gift, Tam's Knight
31.01 Kenilworth 9 1600 11,0 B R Fayd'herbe Join The Dots, Foudre, Mr Belvedere

15
Box: 15
ML: 34,0

60.00

Sail To The Moon
4j. b W (Querari - Star In The Sky)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Messrs R C M Caris, B R Nel,

I Taka

08.10 Durbanville 11 1600 26,0 A Mgudlwa Infrared, Future Turn, Royal Invitation
03.09 Durbanville 9 1250 17,0 O Noach Night Bomber, Speed Racer, Dean Street
21.10 Durbanville 3 1400 41,0 C Orffer Tail Of The Comet, Just Be Lekker, Sail To 
23.09 Durbanville 1 1250 41,0 C Orffer Sail To The Moon, Get Impressed, Speed R
20.05 Kenilworth 10 1200 76,0 M Winnaar Zil Moris, Coastal Commander, Lines Cross

16
Box: 16
ML: 26,0

60.00

Commanding
3j. ch W (William Longsword - Cat's Paw)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs R P Macnab, S H G P

Denis Schwarz

05.10 Durbanville 10 1400 26,0 C F Dicken Boundless Energy, Das Gute, Marvel Willia
10.07 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 11,0 C Habib Spirit Of Levana, French Flame, Parisian W
01.06 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 26,0 S Khumalo Proceed, Cosmic Speed, Winds Of Change
19.05 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 1,7 R Fourie Commanding, Dapper, I Salute You
24.02 Kenilworth 10 1200 34,0 J P V'd Merwe One Stripe, Winds Of Change, Little Ballerin

17
Box: 17
ML: 17,0

58.50

Lunch Money
5j. b W (Rafeef - Peggy Jay)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M F Bass, John Lamb

R Khathi

08.10 Durbanville 7 1400 8,0 S Veale Sail The Seas, Carriacou, Winter Pearl
14.09 Durbanville 7 1400 41,0 G Wright Radicchio, Das Gute, Captain West
03.08 Kenilworth 2 1200 5,5 A Domeyer Night Bomber, Lunch Money, Sooty
18.06 Kenilworth 6 1200 11,0 M Winnaar Escarpment, Winter Pearl, Sooty
20.01 Kenilworth 1 1000 3,5 S Veale Lunch Money, Swift Action, Wordsworth

18
Box: 18
ML: 34,0

58.50

Sun Dazed
6j. b W (What A Winter - Limerick)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M F Bass, A J Brand, 

Devin Ashby

05.10 Durbanville 9 1400 26,0 A Andrews Boundless Energy, Das Gute, Marvel Willia
03.09 Durbanville 6 1250 15,0 A Andrews Night Bomber, Speed Racer, Dean Street
02.06 Kenilworth 8 1200 15,0 M Winnaar Silver Crown, Dumbledore, Gimmelightning
05.05 Kenilworth 8 1200 13,5 M Winnaar Gimmelightning, Silver Crown, Dumbledore
09.03 Kenilworth 4 1200 67,0 M Winnaar Meu Capitano, Axl, Gimmelightning

19
Box: 19
ML: 21,0

59.50

Counter Attack
4j. b W (Querari - Trinity House)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Bass Racing  Ltd T/A Centen

Joshwin Solomons

18.06 Kenilworth 5 1200 34,0 G Wright Escarpment, Winter Pearl, Sooty
06.02 Kenilworth 1 1000 2,7 A Domeyer Counter Attack, Einstein, Maneki Neko
27.12 Kenilworth 2 1200 8,0 A Domeyer Champagne Mac, Counter Attack, Colonel 
02.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 41,0 G Wright Trippi's Silk, Hoodia, Dancingtothelight
14.10 Durbanville 8 1250 17,0 G Wright Nordic Chief, Big Unit, Noon Day Gun

20
Box: 20
ML: 17,0

56.50

Trippi's Silk
4j. ch W (Trippi - Enchanted Silk)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs P Bamford, A J Brand

Marco V'rensburg

28.09 Durbanville 11 1600 26,0 D Schwarz Devil A Saint, Song To The Moon, Industrial
07.09 Durbanville 3 1250 4,5 D Schwarz King Of Spin, One Liner, Trippi's Silk
01.08 Durbanville 2 1000 4,5 A Domeyer Silver Screen, Trippi's Silk, Love Shack
18.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 13,5 O Noach Escarpment, Winter Pearl, Sooty
21.05 Kenilworth 3 1000 3,8 A Domeyer Swift Action, Major Apollo, Trippi's Silk

Ergebnis: Quoten:


